
Registration
Tuition Insurance

I-20 Processing Fee

$500
$400
$250
$1,150

$500
$400
$250
$1,150

$500
$400
$250
$1,150

Activity
Curriculum

Lab
Laptop

Technology
Testing

International Student
International Curriculum*

Meal Plan*
Uniform Plan*

$640
$795
$215
$340
$215
$110
$3,000
$1,450
$1,170
Varies 
≈ $7,935

$640
$795
$320
$340
$320
$110
$3,000
$1,450
$1,170
Varies 
≈ $8,145

$640
$850
$320
$340
$320
$110
$3,000
$1,450
$1,170
Varies
≈ $8,200

International Tuition & Fees 2025-2026 
CENTRAL FLORIDA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 

REGISTRATION FEES 

 1st-5th          6th-8th       9th-12th 

Total due upon Enrollment 

ANNUAL FEES
1st-5th          6th-8th       9th-12th 

Fees Total* 

TUITION
1st-5th          6th-8th       9th-12th 

Tuition Total

Estimated Total* ≈ $21,505          ≈ $22,735          ≈ $23,085

ADDITIONAL FEES 
Senior Graduation Fee.................. $250
Enrichment Clubs & Programs.... varies by activity 
Premium Elective Costs............... varies by elective

The required registration fee and tuition insurance fee, both non-refundable, are required upon enrollment. Upon acceptance to CFP, CFP
enrolls the child and reserves the student’s place for the corresponding school year. The party responsible for the student agrees to make all
payments as detailed in the Tuition Policies. 

Enrollment is made for the entire school year. Fees are due and payable by June 1. For the convenience of parents/guardians, tuition is divided
into eleven equal payments, payable the first of each month. The first payment is due by July 1. The final payment is due by May 1. All accounts
must be settled before transcripts and records can be released. Accounts that are past due 30 days will cause to immediate suspension at the
school’s discretion.

*International Curriculum Fee: May be waived based on English proficiency.

*Meal Plan: Covers daily lunch throughout the school year. Snacks are available for purchase online.

*Uniform Plan: Various options are available to ensure your student has the necessary attire. You can select a uniform plan within your
enrollment packet.

*Please note that all totals are estimates and may vary depending on individual needs.

Fees not directly paid to CFP, such as SEVIS I-20 fees, international health insurance, physicals/immunization appointments, and others, are not
included. This is intended as a general guide for estimating fees. 

$12,420            $13,440             $13,735


